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ANGELINA COUNTY JUVENILE DETENTION CENTER (11) 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
Total ANGELINA County 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
ATASCOSA COUNTY JUVENILE JUSTICE CENTER (40) 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2
Total ATASCOSA County 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2
BELL COUNTY JUVENILE SERVICES CENTER (35) 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 2 0 5
Total BELL County 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 2 0 5
BEXAR COUNTY JUVENILE DETENTION CENTER (278) 0 0 0 21 0 1 0 15 1 38
CYNDI TAYLOR KRIER JUVENILE CORRECTIONAL TREATMENT (96) 0 2 0 49 0 0 0 17 0 68
Total BEXAR County 0 2 0 70 0 1 0 32 1 106
BRAZORIA COUNTY RESIDENTIAL TREATMENT FACILITY (36) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
Total BRAZORIA County 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
THE OAKS BROWNWOOD (N/A) 1 1 0 18 0 1 3 0 0 24
Total BROWN County 1 1 0 18 0 1 3 0 0 24
L.I.F.E. RESIDENTIAL PROGRAM (16) 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Total CAMERON County 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
JOHN R. ROACH JUVENILE DETENTION CENTER (144) 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2
Total COLLIN County 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2
DALLAS COUNTY RESIDENTIAL PROGRAMS AND DRUG TREATM (110) 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
DALLAS COUNTY YOUTH VILLAGE (72) 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 2 0 5
DR. JEROME MCNEIL JR. DETENTION CENTER (322) 0 0 0 14 1 5 0 8 0 28
LETOT RESIDENTIAL TREATMENT CENTER (96) 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2
LYLE B. MEDLOCK TREATMENT FACILITY (96) 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
Total DALLAS County 0 0 0 18 1 7 1 10 0 36
DENTON COUNTY JUVENILE DETENTION CENTER (128) 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3
DENTON COUNTY SECURE CORRECTIONAL FACILITY (128) 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
Total DENTON County 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4
ECTOR COUNTY YOUTH CENTER (21) 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2
Total ECTOR County 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2
EL PASO COUNTY JUVENILE DETENTION CENTER (62) 0 1 0 0 0 4 1 2 0 8
SAMUEL F. SANTANA CHALLENGE PROGRAM (48) 0 0 0 5 0 2 2 2 0 11
Total EL PASO County 0 1 0 5 0 6 3 4 0 19
JERRY J. ESMOND JUVENILE JUSTICE CENTER (29) 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2
Total GALVESTON County 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2
GARZA COUNTY REGIONAL JUVENILE CENTER (96) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Total GARZA County 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
COOKE, FANNIN AND GRAYSON COUNTY DETENTION CENTER (30) 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2
GRAYSON COUNTY POST-ADJUDICATION FACILITY (85) 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2
TEXAS MONARCH ACADEMY FOR GIRLS (N/A) 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4
Total GRAYSON County 0 1 0 6 0 1 0 0 0 8
GUADALUPE COUNTY JUVENILE DETENTION CENTER (39) 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
Total GUADALUPE County 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
HARRIS COUNTY JUVENILE JUSTICE CENTER (250) 2 0 1 3 0 2 3 4 0 15
HARRIS COUNTY JUVENILE PROBATION DEPARTMENT (N/A) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
HARRIS COUNTY YOUTH VILLAGE (128) 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 0 5
LEADERSHIP ACADEMY (96) 0 0 0 11 0 5 0 2 0 18
Total HARRIS County 2 0 1 14 0 10 3 9 0 39
HAYS COUNTY JUVENILE POST-DETENTION CENTER (114) 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 0 6
HAYS COUNTY JUVENILE PRE-DETENTION CENTER (34) 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 7
Total HAYS County 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 2 0 13
JUDGE MARIO E. RAMIREZ JR. JUVENILE JUSTICE CENTER (96) 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2
Total HIDALGO County 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2
LAKE GRANBURY YOUTH SERVICES (96) 2 0 0 4 0 0 2 3 2 13
Total HOOD County 2 0 0 4 0 0 2 3 2 13
MINNIE ROGERS JUVENILE JUSTICE CENTER (48) 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
Total JEFFERSON County 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
LUBBOCK COUNTY JUVENILE JUSTICE CENTER (49) 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 8
Total LUBBOCK County 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 8
BILL LOGUE JUVENILE JUSTICE CENTER (80) 0 0 0 3 0 2 0 1 0 6
Total MCLENNAN County 0 0 0 3 0 2 0 1 0 6
THE CENTER FOR SUCCESS AND INDEPENDENCE ROCKDALE A (65) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
Total MILAM County 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
MONTGOMERY COUNTY JUVENILE DETENTION CENTER (85) 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
Total MONTGOMERY County 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
ROBERT N. BARNES REGIONAL JUVENILE FACILITY (96) 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 5
Total NUECES County 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 5
THE YOUTH CENTER OF THE HIGH PLAINS (48) 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 12
Total RANDALL County 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 12
SMITH COUNTY JUVENILE DETENTION CENTER (69) 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
Total SMITH County 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
LYNN W. ROSS JUVENILE DETENTION CENTER (120) 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 4 0 23
Total TARRANT County 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 4 0 23
TAYLOR COUNTY JUVENILE DETENTION CENTER (22) 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2
Total TAYLOR County 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2
TOM GREEN COUNTY JUVENILE DETENTION CENTER (25) 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 3
Total TOM GREEN County 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 3
GARDNER-BETTS JUVENILE JUSTICE CENTER (120) 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 1 0 6
Total TRAVIS County 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 1 0 6
VAN ZANDT COUNTY MULTI-YOUTH CENTER (16) 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 3
Total VAN ZANDT County 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 3
VICTORIA COUNTY JUVENILE JUSTICE CENTER (72) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
Total VICTORIA County 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
SOLOMON CASSEB JR. WEBB COUNTY YOUTH VILLAGE (72) 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3
Total WEBB County 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3
JUDGE ARTHUR R. TIPPS JUVENILE JUSTICE CENTER (32) 0 0 0 7 0 1 0 1 0 9
Total WICHITA County 0 0 0 7 0 1 0 1 0 9
WILLIAMSON COUNTY JUVENILE JUSTICE CENTER (35) 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
Total WILLIAMSON County 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
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Supervisory

Physical 
Abuse - Non-

Restraint

Physical 
Abuse - 
Physical 
Restraint

Sexual Abuse 
- Contact

Total

THE OAKS BROWNWOOD (N/A) 0 0 1 0 1
Total BROWN County 0 0 1 0 1
GARZA COUNTY REGIONAL JUVENILE CENTER (96) 0 0 0 1 1
Total GARZA County 0 0 0 1 1
HARRIS COUNTY JUVENILE JUSTICE CENTER (250) 0 0 3 0 3
Total HARRIS County 0 0 3 0 3
LAKE GRANBURY YOUTH SERVICES (96) 0 1 3 0 4
Total HOOD County 0 1 3 0 4
VAN ZANDT COUNTY MULTI-YOUTH CENTER (16) 1 0 0 0 1
Total VAN ZANDT County 1 0 0 0 1

1 1 7 1 10Total Statewide

The rated capacity for each facility is numerically represented in 
the parentheses listed.
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Conduct

Total

ATASCOSA COUNTY JUVENILE JUSTICE CENTER (40) 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
Total ATASCOSA County 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
BELL COUNTY JUVENILE SERVICES CENTER (35) 0 0 0 0 0 2 2
Total BELL County 0 0 0 0 0 2 2
BEXAR COUNTY JUVENILE DETENTION CENTER (278) 0 0 0 1 1 13 15
CYNDI TAYLOR KRIER JUVENILE CORRECTIONAL TREATMENT (96) 0 0 0 0 0 17 17
Total BEXAR County 0 0 0 1 1 30 32
BRAZORIA COUNTY RESIDENTIAL TREATMENT FACILITY (36) 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
Total BRAZORIA County 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
DALLAS COUNTY YOUTH VILLAGE (72) 0 0 2 0 0 0 2
DR. JEROME MCNEIL JR. DETENTION CENTER (322) 0 0 0 0 1 7 8
Total DALLAS County 0 0 2 0 1 7 10
EL PASO COUNTY JUVENILE DETENTION CENTER (62) 0 1 0 0 0 1 2
SAMUEL F. SANTANA CHALLENGE PROGRAM (48) 0 0 0 0 1 1 2
Total EL PASO County 0 1 0 0 1 2 4
HARRIS COUNTY JUVENILE JUSTICE CENTER (250) 0 1 0 2 0 1 4
HARRIS COUNTY JUVENILE PROBATION DEPARTMENT (N/A) 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
HARRIS COUNTY YOUTH VILLAGE (128) 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
LEADERSHIP ACADEMY (96) 0 2 0 0 0 0 2
Total HARRIS County 0 4 0 2 2 1 9
HAYS COUNTY JUVENILE POST-DETENTION CENTER (114) 0 0 0 0 1 1 2
Total HAYS County 0 0 0 0 1 1 2
JUDGE MARIO E. RAMIREZ JR. JUVENILE JUSTICE CENTER (96) 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
Total HIDALGO County 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
LAKE GRANBURY YOUTH SERVICES (96) 1 0 0 0 1 1 3
Total HOOD County 1 0 0 0 1 1 3
BILL LOGUE JUVENILE JUSTICE CENTER (80) 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
Total MCLENNAN County 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
THE CENTER FOR SUCCESS AND INDEPENDENCE ROCKDALE A (65) 0 0 0 1 0 0 1
Total MILAM County 0 0 0 1 0 0 1
LYNN W. ROSS JUVENILE DETENTION CENTER (120) 0 4 0 0 0 0 4
Total TARRANT County 0 4 0 0 0 0 4
TOM GREEN COUNTY JUVENILE DETENTION CENTER (25) 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
Total TOM GREEN County 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
GARDNER-BETTS JUVENILE JUSTICE CENTER (120) 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
Total TRAVIS County 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
VAN ZANDT COUNTY MULTI-YOUTH CENTER (16) 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
Total VAN ZANDT County 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
VICTORIA COUNTY JUVENILE JUSTICE CENTER (72) 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
Total VICTORIA County 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
JUDGE ARTHUR R. TIPPS JUVENILE JUSTICE CENTER (32) 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
Total WICHITA County 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
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Confirmed Unable to 
Determine

Unfounded Total

Physical Abuse - Non-Restraint 1 0 0 1
Physical Abuse - Physical Restraint 0 0 1 1

CYNDI TAYLOR KRIER JUVENILE CORRECTIONAL TREATMENT (96) Physical Abuse - Physical Restraint 0 0 1 1
1 0 2 3

R. J. HOLMGREEN JUVENILE JUSTICE CENTER (48) Physical Abuse - Physical Restraint 0 0 1 1
0 0 1 1

Physical Abuse - Non-Restraint 0 0 1 1
Physical Abuse - Physical Restraint 0 0 1 1

0 0 2 2
DALLAS COUNTY RESIDENTIAL PROGRAMS AND DRUG TREATM (110) Neglect - Supervisory 1 0 0 1

1 0 0 1
HARRIS COUNTY YOUTH VILLAGE (128) Serious Physical Abuse 1 0 0 1

Physical Abuse - Non-Restraint 1 0 0 1
Sexual Abuse - Contact 0 1 0 1

2 1 0 3
Neglect - Supervisory 1 0 0 1
Sexual Abuse - Non-Contact 1 0 0 1

2 0 0 2
THE CENTER FOR SUCCESS AND INDEPENDENCE ROCKDALE A (65) Physical Abuse - Physical Restraint 0 4 6 10

0 4 6 10
LYNN W. ROSS JUVENILE DETENTION CENTER (120) Physical Abuse - Physical Restraint 1 0 0 1

1 0 0 1
VICTORIA COUNTY JUVENILE JUSTICE CENTER (72) Neglect - Supervisory 2 0 0 2

2 0 0 2
9 5 11 25Total

MILAM              Total MILAM County

TARRANT          Total TARRANT County

VICTORIA        Total VICTORIA County

HARRIS            LEADERSHIP ACADEMY (96)

Total HARRIS County

HARRISON       
WILLOUGHBY JUVENILE SERVICES (26)

Total HARRISON County
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*ANE Case by County, Complaint, and OIG Disposition Actions
The rated capacity for each facility is numerically represented in the parentheses listed.

BEXAR               

BEXAR COUNTY JUVENILE DETENTION CENTER (278)

Total BEXAR County

BRAZOS            Total BRAZOS County

BROWN             
THE OAKS BROWNWOOD (N/A)

Total BROWN County

DALLAS             Total DALLAS County



None Total
THE OAKS BROWNWOOD (N/A) Physical Abuse-Related 1 1
Total BROWN County 1 1
GARZA COUNTY REGIONAL JUVENILE CENTER (96) Sexual Abuse-Related 0 0
Total GARZA County 0 0
HARRIS COUNTY JUVENILE JUSTICE CENTER (250) Physical Abuse-Related 0 0
Total HARRIS County 0 0
LAKE GRANBURY YOUTH SERVICES (96) Physical Abuse-Related 0 0
Total HOOD County 0 0
VAN ZANDT COUNTY MULTI-YOUTH CENTER (16) Neglect-Related 0 0
Total VAN ZANDT County 0 0

1 1

The rated capacity for each facility is numerically represented in the parentheses listed.
ANE Investigations by County, Complaint, and Local Disposition Action*
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